
2024 CONNECTICUT SPEED CHAMPIONSHIPS -- FINAL PLACEMENTS, AWARDS, PRIZES & STANDINGS
PRIZES:

Awards Name ID Rating St Quick Blitz Bullet TOTAL Speed Quick Blitz Bullet TOTAL
SP/BT GM Maxim Dlugy 11435629 2601 PA 8 9 8 25 300.00$  225.00$  275.00$  300.00$  1,100.00$  
QK/BZ FM Zachary Tanenbaum13616253 2372 CT 8 9 7 24 225.00$  275.00$  200.00$  700.00$      
Exp Michael Uwakwe 15610873 2054 CT 8 8 7 23 100.00$  225.00$  200.00$  200.00$  725.00$      

IM Jan Van De Mortel 12560250 2517 CT 8 6 6.5 20.5 225.00$  33.33$     258.33$      
Sen GM Sergey Kudrin 11257585 2385 CT 7 7 6.5 20.5 14.28$     150.00$  33.33$     197.61$      

NM Ian W Dudley 15256685 2111 VT 7 6 7 20 14.28$     200.00$  214.28$      
NM Mikhail Koganov 12656022 2223 CT 7 6.5 6.5 20 14.28$     33.33$     33.33$     80.94$         

MS/CA Kushagra Bhargava 16956146 1901 CT 7 5.5 5.5 18 50.00$     14.28$     64.28$         
ES/Fem/CA Lacey Wang 30313152 1910 CT 7 6 5 18 50.00$     14.28$     64.28$         

Ismael D Pagan 12812416 1909 CT 6 6 5 17
HS David Ale Mashkov 30648427 1852 CT 6 5 5.5 16.5

Vedanta Bhargava 15873218 1801 CT 5 6.5 5 16.5 33.33$     33.33$         
Lokwatay Marks 31803790 unr. CT 7 5.5 3.5 16 14.28$     14.28$         

CB Truma Kaczmarczyk 30256936 1721 CT 6 5 5 16 100.00$  100.00$      
Ryan Zheng 30773001 1824 CT 6 5.5 4 15.5
Samanyu Alluri 30185788 1752 MA 5 5 5.5 15.5
Erik Nebylovych 15828542 1630 CT 6 4.5 4 14.5

CE Ashwin Aurora 16936211 1006 CT 5 4 3.5 12.5 100.00$  100.00$      
U1000 Ryan Cheung 31384153 807 CT 6 4.5 1.5 12 100.00$  100.00$      

Carlos Rivera 31816958 unr. 4 5 2.5 11.5
Raymond Cheung 31364734 1089 CT 4 3.5 2.5 10
NM Mark Dedona 14684907 2153 NY 7 6.5 - - 14.28$     33.33$     47.61$         
Theodore Hart 16168860 1800 PA 5 6 - -
T Welhaven-Romano 17134083 1504 NY 6 4.5 - -
Timothy Jacques 30362999 1098 CT 5 4.5 - -
Mark Krechet 30907091 728 CT 4 5 - -
Declan Th Coleman 17087904 1295 PA 4 4 - -
Lawrence Ni 30494213 729 MA 4 4 - -
Leroy Morrison 31611124 unr. CT 4 3.5 - -



Aaron Chawyn Piao 30831560 1126 CT 4 3 - -
Robbie K Jay 30597127 1169 CT 6 - - -
Arthur C Nagel 10264669 1703 CT 5 - - -
Paul Valentino 31425064 991 MI 2 3 - -
Benjam Gionfriddo 31555463 unr. CT 2 3 - -
Daniel Rojas 31825167 unr. CT 2 3 - -
Brian Dai 31223384 1014 CT 4 - - -
Jack Soto 30562824 842 CT 4 - - -
Charlton Meredith Hoy 31821633 unr. 4 - - -
Abhij Chakraborty 30609519 unr. CT 4 - - -
Pawel Kloc 31479313 unr. CT 4 - - -
Hennadi Vasylenko 31022926 1833 CT 3 - - -
Matthew Marshall 31567337 unr. CT 2 - - -
Adri Chakraborty 30902762 481 CT 2 - - -
Joshua Michael Ramirez31811925 unr. CT - 2 - -
David Zhang Lei 30317062 1086 CT - 5 3.5 -
NM Eden Diano 15483318 2169 NJ - - - -
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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Name
FM Zachary Tanenbaum
GM Maxim Dlugy
IM Jan Van De Mortel
Michael Uwakwe
NM Ian W Dudley
GM Sergey Kudrin
NM Mikhail Koganov
Kushagra Bhargava
Lacey Wang
Lokwatay Marks
NM Mark Dedona
David Ale Mashkov
Ismael D Pagan
Ryan Zheng
T Welhaven-Romano
Erik Nebylovych
Robbie K Jay
Truma Kaczmarczyk
Ryan Cheung
Samanyu Alluri
Theodore Hart
Vedanta Bhargava
Arthur C Nagel
Timothy Jacques
Ashwin Aurora
Declan Th Coleman
Aaron Chawyn Piao
Mark Krechet
Brian Dai

ID
13616253
11435629
12560250
15610873
15256685
11257585
12656022
16956146
30313152
31803790
14684907
30648427
12812416
30773001
17134083
15828542
30597127
30256936
31384153
30185788
16168860
15873218
10264669
30362999
16936211
17087904
30831560
30907091
31223384

Rating
2372
2601
2517
2054
2111
2385
2223
1901
1910
unr.
2153
1852
1909
1824
1504
1630
1169
1721
 807
1752
1800
1801
1703
1098
1006
1295
1126
 728
1014

St
CT
PA
CT
CT
VT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
PA
CT
CT
CT
CT
PA
CT
CT
CT

Rd 1
W14
W8
W12
W23
W20
W38
D22
L2
W16
W29
D21
L3
W15
L1
L13
L9
W26
U---
L39
L5
D11
D7
L4
W42
W44
L17
W37
W33
L10

Rd 2
W9
W4
W5
L2
L3
W13
W21
W27
L1
L15
W22
W31
L6
W25
W10
W32
W39
W28
W44
W30
L7
L11
W41
D38
L14
W36
L8
L18
W42

Rd 3
W2
L1
D6
W29
W31
D3
W17
W30
W25
W23
W24
W19
W40
W28
W36
W41
L7
W39
L12
W34
W35
W38
L10
L11
L9
W32
W33
L14
L4

Rd 4
W6
W11
D7
W16
W18
L1
D3
W15
D20
W14
L2
W17
W26
L10
L8
L4
L12
L5
W33
D9
W27
L24
W36
W22
W37
L13
L21
W34
W39

Rd 5
L3
W13
W1
W12
D10
W21
D8
D7
W24
D5
W20
L4
L2
W27
W30
W29
W32
W31
W26
L11
L6
W28
D25
L9
D23
L19
L14
L22
L16

Total
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0

T-Med
15
15
14.5
12.5
13.5
13.5
13
12.5
12
12
11.5
14
12.5
12
12
11.5
10.5
8.5
8
9
9
8
8
7.5
7.5
10
9.5
9.5
8.5

T-Solkoff
18
18
17.5
14.5
15.5
15
15.5
14.5
14.5
14
14
16
13.5
14
14
12
11.5
8.5
8
14.5
14.5
13
12.5
12
11
13
13
13
12.5

T-Cumul.
14
12
12.5
11
10.5
11.5
11
9.5
10
10.5
10.5
9
10
8
8
8
10
8
7
8
7.5
6.5
6.5
9
7.5
7
8
7
6

T-Op. cumul.
54
55
56
41.5
46
47
46
46
46.5
39
43
47.5
42.5
47
43
38
39
29.5
26
43
44
40.5
39
33
28.5
40
34
32.5
37.5
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#
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name
Jack Soto
Raymond Cheung
Leroy Morrison
Charlton Meredith Hoy
Abhij Chakraborty
Lawrence Ni
Pawel Kloc
Carlos Rivera
Hennadi Vasylenko
Matthew Marshall
Paul Valentino
Adri Chakraborty
Benjam Gionfriddo
Daniel Rojas
Joshua Michael Ramirez

ID
30562824
31364734
31611124
31821633
30609519
30494213
31479313
31816958
31022926
31567337
31425064
30902762
31555463
31825167
31811925

Rating
 842
1089
unr.
unr.
unr.
 729
unr.
unr.
1833
unr.
 991
 481
unr.
unr.
unr.

St
CT
CT
CT

CT
MA
CT

CT
CT
MI
CT
CT
CT
CT

Rd 1
W34
W43
W35
L28
L30
L32
W40
L27
L6
W19
L36
B---
L24
L31
L25

Rd 2
L20
L12
L16
W37
W35
L34
L26
L33
D24
L17
W43
L23
L29
L40
L19

Rd 3
L8
L5
L26
L27
L20
L21
L15
W43
L22
L18
L13
L16
W44
L37
L42

Rd 4
W42
W41
W40
L19
L28
W38
L23
L25
L35
L29
L32
L31
L30
W44
L43

Rd 5
L15
L18
L17
W42
W40
W43
W41
W39
W44
L37
L34
L36
L33
L35
L38

Total
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.0

T-Med
8.5
8
8
7
7
6.5
6
6
7
10
7
6.5
6
5
6

T-Solkoff
12
11.5
11
10
9.5
9
9
8.5
10.5
13.5
10
9.5
8.5
7
9

T-Cumul.
7
7
7
5
5
3
6
4
3
5
4
4
3
2
0

T-Op. cumul.
33.5
33.5
32
29
29
24.5
29.5
27.5
30
35
30
27.5
27
18
22.5
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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Name
FM Zachary Tanenbaum
GM Maxim Dlugy
Michael Uwakwe
GM Sergey Kudrin
NM Mikhail Koganov
NM Mark Dedona
Vedanta Bhargava
IM Jan Van De Mortel
Ismael D Pagan
NM Ian W Dudley
Lacey Wang
Theodore Hart
Kushagra Bhargava
Ryan Zheng
Lokwatay Marks
Truma Kaczmarczyk
David Ale Mashkov
Samanyu Alluri
David Zhang Lei
Carlos Rivera
Mark Krechet
T Welhaven-Romano
Erik Nebylovych
Timothy Jacques
Ryan Cheung
Declan Th Coleman
Ashwin Aurora
Lawrence Ni
Leroy Morrison

ID
13616253
11435629
15610873
11257585
12656022
14684907
15873218
12560250
12812416
15256685
30313152
16168860
16956146
30773001
31803790
30256936
30648427
30185788
30317062
31816958
30907091
17134083
15828542
30362999
31384153
17087904
16936211
30494213
31611124

Rating
2372
2601
2054
2385
2223
2153
1801
2517
1909
2111
1910
1800
1901
1824
unr.
1721
1852
1752
1086
unr.
 728
1504
1630
1098p
 807
1295
1006
 729
unr.

St
CT
PA
CT
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
VT
CT
PA
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
CT

CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
PA
CT
MA
CT

Rd 1
WW17
WW11
WL16
WL13
DL14
WW12
X36
WW9
LL8
WL18
LL2
LL6
WL4
WD5
WW27
WL3
LL1
WL10
WW20
LL19
WL26
WW28
WW25
WL32
LL23
WL21
LL15
LL22
WL30

Rd 2
WL2
WL1
WW31
WW23
WD11
LL8
WD14
WW6
WW24
WL22
DL5
WW32
WW19
DL7
WL18
WW35
WW30
WL15
LL13
WL25
DL27
WL10
LL4
LL9
WL20
WW29
WD21
B---
LL26

Rd 3
WW22
WW13
WW15
WW16
WW26
DL18
LL8
WW7
WW31
WW23
B---
WW35
LL2
WW28
LL3
LL4
WL19
WD6
WL17
WW33
DL30
LL1
LL10
WD27
DL29
LL5
DL24
LL14
WD25

Rd 4
WW4
WW8
WL5
LL1
WL3
WW34
WL18
LL2
WW12
WW14
WW30
LL9
WW26
LL10
DL22
WW19
WW20
WL7
LL16
LL17
WW31
WD15
WW28
WL29
WW33
LL13
WW35
LL23
WL24

Rd 5
WW8
WW10
WW9
WW17
WD13
WW16
WW22
LL1
LL3
LL2
WD18
WW27
DL5
WD23
WW29
LL6
LL4
DL11
WW32
WW34
WL24
LL7
DL14
WL21
WL26
WL25
LL12
WW35
LL15

Total
 9.0
 9.0
 8.0
 7.0
 6.5
 6.5
 6.5
 6.0
 6.0
 6.0
 6.0
 6.0
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5

T-Med
27
26.5
23
24.5
23.5
22
21
30.5
24.5
24
24
18.5
27.5
22
21.5
26.5
26
23
20.5
17.5
16
25.5
23
18.5
17
21.5
21
16.5
18.5

T-Solkoff
31.5
31
26
29
27.5
25
21
35.5
27.5
28.5
24
20
31.5
24.5
25
28.5
29.5
27.5
22
19
19
28
25.5
20
18.5
25
23
16.5
22

T-Cumul.
26
26
23
21
18
17.5
19
24
18
19
12.5
16
17.5
17
17
17
15
16
15
12
13.5
17
14.5
12.5
10.5
14
11.5
9
11.5

T-Op. cumul.
103
99
81
90
84
83
74
106.5
86.5
90.5
70.5
65
94
79.5
79
86.5
84.5
85
69.5
55.5
59.5
90
76.5
62.5
57
71
69
58.5
64.5
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#
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name
Raymond Cheung
Aaron Chawyn Piao
Benjam Gionfriddo
Daniel Rojas
Paul Valentino
Joshua Michael Ramirez
NM Eden S Diano

ID
31364734
30831560
31555463
31825167
31425064
31811925
15483318

Rating
1089
1126
unr.
unr.
 991
unr.
2169

St
CT
CT
CT
CT
MI
CT
NJ

Rd 1
WL29
WW33
WL24
LL31
LL35
WW34
F7

Rd 2
LL17
LL3
LL12
WL34
WL33
LL16
 ---

Rd 3
WD21
LL9
LL34
LL20
WW32
LL12
 ---

Rd 4
LL11
LL21
B---
LL25
LL6
LL27
 ---

Rd 5
WL31
WL30
LL19
B---
LL20
LL28
 ---

Total
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.0
 0.0

T-Med
18
22.5
18.5
15.5
15
14.5
0

T-Solkoff
21
24
18.5
15.5
16.5
20.5
0

T-Cumul.
10.5
11
8
5
10
10
0

T-Op. cumul.
63.5
70
53.5
43.5
52.5
63.5
0
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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name
GM Maxim Dlugy
FM Zachary Tanenbaum
NM Ian W Dudley
Michael Uwakwe
IM Jan Van De Mortel
GM Sergey Kudrin
NM Mikhail Koganov
Kushagra Bhargava
David Ale Mashkov
Samanyu Alluri
Ismael D Pagan
Truma Kaczmarczyk
Lacey Wang
Vedanta Bhargava
Ryan Zheng
Erik Nebylovych
David Zhang Lei
Lokwatay Marks
Ashwin Aurora
Raymond Cheung
Carlos Rivera
Ryan Cheung
NM Eden S Diano
T Welhaven-Romano

ID
11435629
13616253
15256685
15610873
12560250
11257585
12656022
16956146
30648427
30185788
12812416
30256936
30313152
15873218
30773001
15828542
30317062
31803790
16936211
31364734
31816958
31384153
15483318
17134083

Rating
2601
2372
2111
2054
2517
2385
2223
1901
1852
1752
1909
1721
1910
1801
1824
1630
1086
unr.
1006
1089
unr.
 807
2169
1504

St
PA
CT
VT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
NJ
NY

Rd 1
WW15
WW12
WW20
WW17
WW14
WW10
WW16
WW18
WW21
LL6
WW22
LL2
WD19
LL5
LL1
LL7
LL4
LL8
DL13
LL3
LL9
LL11
F24
F23

Rd 2
WW3
WW8
LL1
WL5
WL4
WL11
WW9
LL2
LL7
WD17
WL6
WW22
DL15
WW19
WD13
WL18
DL10
WL16
LL14
WW21
LL20
LL12
 ---
 ---

Rd 3
WL2
WL1
WW11
DL6
WW7
WD4
LL5
WW12
WW20
WL15
LL3
LL8
WW14
LL13
WL10
WW17
LL16
WL19
WL18
LL9
DL22
WD21
 ---
 ---

Rd 4
WD5
WL6
WW8
WD9
DL1
WL2
WW13
LL3
DL4
WL12
WW16
WL10
LL7
WL15
WL14
LL11
WL21
WD20
WW22
DL18
WL17
LL19
 ---
 ---

Rd 5
WD7
WL3
WL2
WW11
WL6
WL5
DL1
WD15
WL13
WW18
LL4
WW19
WL9
WW22
DL8
WL21
WW20
LL10
LL12
LL17
WL16
LL14
 ---
 ---

Total
 8.0
 7.0
 7.0
 7.0
 6.5
 6.5
 6.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.5
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 5.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 2.5
 2.5
 1.5
 0.0
 0.0

T-Med
27
27
25.5
23.5
28
26
25
23
21
19
24.5
21.5
21
19
24
18.5
19
18.5
18.5
12.5
10
16
0
0

T-Solkoff
31
32
28
27
33
31
29
26.5
23.5
22.5
26
23
24.5
20.5
29
21
21.5
21
20
22
17
21
0
0

T-Cumul.
25.5
24
21
20.5
22
21.5
22.5
17.5
18
13
18
12
16.5
12
11.5
11
6
10
9.5
9
4.5
4.5
0
0

T-Op. cumul.
101
97.5
94
85.5
102
97.5
93
78.5
73
61
78.5
68.5
73.5
64
84.5
61
58
60
55
59.5
48.5
56
0
0


